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分解図 / EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG
VUE ECLATEE / DESPIECE

<                            >
<                                                 >
<                                              >
<                     >

<                      >
<                      >
<                      >
<                     >

Servo Saver
Servo Saver
Sauve-servo
Salvaservos

Center Gearbox
Die mittlere Getriebegehäuse
Carter de différentiel central
Caja central

<                                      >

<                           >サーボセイバー

センターギヤボックス

<                         >
<                                             >
<                                             >
<                                                   >

<                                      >
Front Gearbox
Vorderes Getriebegehäuse
Carter de différentiel avant
Caja de transmisión Delantera

フロントギヤボックス

F

E

E

H

G

O

O

D

C
D

B

B

A

A

P

P

C

TR11439

MTT001288

ISH050SM289

TR403290

MA059172

MTT001287

128424

TR405256

TR407248

LA4377

LA4377

TR302233

TR302235

TR305-11296

TR305-11

TR11439

1708100

82106-04152

TR302230

ORI28809
ORI66049

239

TR404285

ORI65100
ORI66049

295

96441B242

82106-02151

TR302232

TR302232

TR119B70

TR12261

BRG00813

TR12867

TR406261

TR15449

TR12261

TR12868

TR406261

BRG00669
TR126
92051

10

TR12373

9700374

TR402257

TR402258

LA4377

TR407262

LA4377

128424

TR12671
TR12373

9700374

© Copyright 2010 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 禁無断転載複製

Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! 
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!. 
Attention ! Certaines pièces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

※一部パーツ販売していないパーツがあります。

<                            >
<                       >
<                     >
<                        >

<                 >
Shock Absorber
Stoßdämpfer
Amortisseur
Amortiguador

ダンパー

92638105

92638105

TR142B286

TR103146

MT114280

TR10323

TR142B155

TR142B156

TR142B157

97002174
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<                                               >

<                               >

<                 >

Rear Gearbox
Hintere Getriebegehäuse
Carter de différentiel arrière
Caja de transmisión Trasera

Shock Absorber
Stoßdämpfer
Amortisseur
Amortiguador

リヤギヤボックス

ダンパー

L

L

K

K

J

R

R

M

N

N

M

Q

Q

G

H

I

J

F

I

TR402258

TR402257

MA109B283

TR302234

BRG00669
TR126
92051

10

9700374

TR142B175

TR12373

TR12373

W0202264

W0202264

W0141V142

MTT001288

ISH050SM289

TR403290

MA059172

MTT001287

TR10556

TR405256TR10555

MA109B284

1296265

1296265

TR407263

MA109B281

MA109B284

TR302229

TR12671

TR119B70

BRG00813

TR12164

TR12261

TR12164

TR12868
TR302231

TR12261

TR401255

TR15675

TR12867

9700374

92638105

TR10323

TR142B156MT114280

TR142286

TR103146

TR142B158

97002174

92638105

92638105

92638105

TR142B155
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